
Every Saturday Every Saturday
Movie Show 

Audi-1, 10:00- 1:00

Dr.Ravinder Maan, Mr.Deepak Patil , 

Mr Anil Srivastva ,Mr. Ram kumar
GIT Students

26.09.2024 Thursday
World Environmental Health Day

Celebration

Gori shanker Soni, Mr.Vikash

Mr. Anil yadav
Anyone

30.09.2024 Monday
Students Discussion with Principal at 

lunch In campus
Mr Anil Srivastva

First year

2 Students from each section

02.10.2024 Wednesday Swachta Abhiyaan
Warden-Maan Singh,Vikram,

Ms.Sonina Sekhawat
Hostelers

11.10.2024 Friday
Dandiya Night 

Celebration

Mr. Amit Kumar, Mr. Pankaj,

Ms Ayushi Shukla,Mr.SS dua
Any Students -Pass Entry

15.10.2024 Saturday
Institution Innovations Day / World 

student Day celebration

Dr.Reema Ajmera, Mr. Naween Jha

Mr Navneet soni
Anyone

17&18 -.10.2024 Thur & Friday
GIT -Hackathon

Codefiesta 3.0
Dr. Pradeep Jha ,Mr.Arshad Nadeem Any Students  in Team

19.10.2024 Saturday Freshers-Party Dr.Ravinder Maan,Mr.Ghanshyam Mishra All first Year & 2nd Year Students

20 to 22-.10.2024 Sat,Sun,Mon RTU -Inter college sports fest at GIT
Mr. AmitKumar, Mr. Pankaj jain,

Ms Ayushi Shukla, Mr.SS dua
RTU Selected Teams

23.10.2024 Wednesday
Students Discussion with Principal at 

lunch In campus
Mr Anil Srivastva

2nd-4th year

1 Students from each section

08.11.2024 Friday Visit-Akshay Patra Tample Ms.Ayushi shukla,  ,Ms Kritika Paliwal 20 students

09.11.2024 Saturday
National Entrepreneurship Day

celebration

Mr.Arshad Nadeem, Mr.Vishal rohila

Mr Usman Md
Anyone

21 to 23-11.2024 Thur,Fri,Saturday
Vanquish 2K24

National Level Sports Meet-GIT

Mr. Amit Kumar, Mr. Pankaj,

Ms Ayushi Shukla, Mr.SS dua
Inter college Teams

Global Institute of Technology- Students Activity Calender - Session 2024-25

20 Students

ParticipantsDate Day Activity
Faculty Incharge

/Resource Person

27.09.2024 Friday Visit to Orphanage
Ms.Manju Mathur,Ms. Anantika Johri,

Mr Anil Srivastva



23.11.2024 Saturday Movie in Multiplex Mr.Gautam Gunjan ,Mr. Atul sharma Even sem RTU Result Toppers

02.12.2024 Monday
National Pollution Control day

Poster Presentation

Dr. Y.K Gothwal, Ms Rashmi Bhardwaj

Ms Megha Sharma
Any Student

06.12.2024 Friday Visit-Pinjrapol Goshala 
Ms.Apoorva Joshi, Ms. Archana Dubey

Ms.Anantika Johri
20 students

14 & 15-12.2024 Sat & Sunday
Tour to Ranthambore 

National Park

Dr.Reema Ajmera,Mr. Santosh Kumar

Mr.Abhay Purohit ,Ms.Ayushi Shukla
45 students

21.12.2024 Saturday Old age Home
Mr Naween jha ,Mr. Usmaan Md

Mr.Abrar Ahamad
20 Students

Jan 2025. 

First week 
NA Tour to ISRO Ahemdabaad

Mr.Ghanshyam Mishra ,Mr. Gori Shanker 

Ms.Ankita Dadhich ,Ms. Akansha sharma
45 students

16.01.2025 Thursday National Startup day
Ms.Manju Mathur, Mr Hemant Mittal

Mr.Gautam Gunjan
Any student

25.01.2025 Satuday
Mountain Tracking- Chuulgiri-Agra 

Road

Ms Dipti Arora ,Mr.Vikash

Mr.Saurabh Jhawar
20 students

02.02.2025 Sunday Basant Panchami
Ms.Ayushi shukla, Ms Akansha Tiwari

Ms Kritika
Hostelers & Faculties

06 to 09.02.2025 Thur to Sunday Tour to Himachal
Mr. Amit Kumar ,Mr. Pankaj Jain

Ms.Shruti Arora ,Ms. Vinita Sharma
45 students

22.02.2025 Saturday City Park Jaipur
Mr. SS dua ,Mr.Amit Bohra

Ms.Tanisha Punjabi
40 students

28.02.2024 Friday National Science Day Mr. Amit Bohra , Mr. Naween Jha Any student

08.03.2024 Saturday International Womens Day celebration
Ms. Sushila Mahla, Ms. Rashmi Bhardwaj, 

Ms.Kritika Paliwal
Honours to Women

21.04.2025 Monday World Creativity & Innovation day
Mr. Deepak Patil, Ms. Archan Dubey

Mr.Atul Sharma
Any student

26.04.2025 Saturday World intellectual property day
Mr. Vikram Tailor, Mr. Manish Jha

Mr.ChandraBhan Mishra
Students/Faculty

Apr-25 Rudrika-Dance Competition,  Jigyasa-Technical Event Competition , Farewell  & Annual day


